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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka itlyn Lane159
HVG

9.500 9.075 9.4259.300 37.300
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

V ictor ia  Be rm udez156
HVG

9.175 9.050 9.2259.275 36.725
6 5 2 4 2 

2 

A r ianna  Va ladez101
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.100 9.300 9.0759.175 36.650
7T 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Am anda  Rodr iguez143
Gionastics

8.900 9.400 9.5758.625 36.500
11 1 12 1 4 

4 

S am antha  R ive ra157
HVG

9.275 9.000 9.4508.500 36.225
4 6T 16T 2 5 

5 

Brooklyn Zorn182
Manning Gymnastics

8.975 9.275 8.9508.800 36.000
10 3 5T 12 6 

6 

Har ley De  La  Rosa141
Cornerstone

9.350 8.750 9.0508.725 35.875
3 12 9 10T 7 

7 

Gabr ie la  Pa lacios137
Cornerstone

9.050 8.875 9.0508.875 35.850
9 9T 4 10T 8 

8 

Va le r ia  A llende lagua134
Cornerstone

9.450 8.525 9.2008.550 35.725
2 15 14 5T 9 

9 

Jordan W ise219
RCG

8.675 8.875 9.0758.700 35.325
17 9T 10T 7T 10 

10 

Ava  O liva rez170
J ing's

8.600 8.675 9.0758.750 35.100
19 13 7T 7T 11 

11 

Isabe lla  S anchez192
MJG

8.850 9.000 8.7008.500 35.050
12 6T 16T 16 12 

12 

Joya  Chornopyski294
Cornerstone

8.800 8.275 9.2008.525 34.800
13T 18 15 5T 13 

13 

A thena  Gom ez136
Cornerstone

9.100 8.450 8.8757.875 34.300
7T 16 22 13 14 

14 

A lice  Nuno135
Cornerstone

9.250 8.125 8.4508.350 34.175
5 20 18 20 15T

15T

Kenda ll Cunningham236
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.700 8.000 8.6758.800 34.175
16 21 5T 17 15T

15T

Ke la iah S ikes193
MJG

7.650 8.850 8.8258.700 34.025
23 11 10T 14 17 

17 

T iana  Hughes209
Randolph F ly ers

8.550 8.900 8.8007.675 33.925
20 8 23 15 18 

18 

Kayla  Ca lam aco185
MJG

8.275 8.575 7.9258.750 33.525
21 14 7T 22 19 

19 

Isabe lla  Garcia296
J ing's

8.650 8.250 8.5008.000 33.400
18 19 20 19 20 

20 

Izabe lla  S tee le216
RCG

8.175 8.375 8.5257.900 32.975
22 17 21 18 21 

21 

Anna  S ylvia  Chow295
J ing's

8.800 7.750 7.8008.600 32.950
13T 23 13 23 22 

22 

Pao la  S a laza r292
J ing's

8.750 7.850 8.0508.225 32.875
15 22 19 21 23 

23 
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